

LAND TITLE CERTIFICATE

REFERENCE NUMBER: 172 034 606 +1 REGISTERED OWNER(S) REGISTRATION DATE(DMY) DOCUMENT TYPE VALUE CONSIDERATION 172 131 068 27/05/2017 SEPARATION - LINCS OWNERS THOMAS FLOYD RYCROFT AND CAROLE ELIZABETH RYCROFT BOTH OF: RR 2	S						
LEGAL DESCRIPTION MERIDIAN 6 RANGE 2 TOWNSHIP 74 SECTION 28 QUARTER NORTH EAST EXCEPTING THEREOUT ALL MINES AND MINERALS AND THE RIGHT TO WORK THE SAME AREA: 64.3 HECTARES (159 ACRES) MORE OR LESS ESTATE: FEE SIMPLE MUNICIPALITY: COUNTY OF GRANDE PRAIRIE NO. 1 REFERENCE NUMBER: 172 034 606 +1 	-					TITLE NUMBER	
MERIDIAN 6 RANGE 2 TOWNSHIP 74 SECTION 28 QUARTER NORTH EAST EXCEPTING THEREOUT ALL MINES AND MINERALS AND THE RIGHT TO WORK THE SAME AREA: 64.3 HECTARES (159 ACRES) MORE OR LESS ESTATE: FEE SIMPLE MUNICIPALITY: COUNTY OF GRANDE PRAIRIE NO. 1 REFERENCE NUMBER: 172 034 606 +1 	0021 514 808	6;2;74;28	3;NE			172 131 068 +1	
REFERENCE NUMBER: 172 034 606 +1 REGISTERED OWNER(S) REGISTRATION DATE (DMY) DOCUMENT TYPE VALUE CONSIDERATION 172 131 068 27/05/2017 SEPARATION - LINCS OWNERS THOMAS FLOYD RYCROFT AND CAROLE ELIZABETH RYCROFT BOTH OF: RR 2 SEXSMITH ALBERTA TOH 3CO AS JOINT TENANTS 	MERIDIAN 6 RAN SECTION 28 QUARTER NORTH EXCEPTING THER AND THE RIGHT AREA: 64.3 HEC	GE 2 TOWNSH EAST EOUT ALL MI TO WORK THE TARES (159	NES AND MI SAME	-	s		
REGISTERED OWNER (S) REGISTRATION DATE (DMY) DOCUMENT TYPE VALUE CONSIDERATION 172 131 068 27/05/2017 SEPARATION - LINCS OWNERS THOMAS FLOYD RYCROFT AND CAROLE ELIZABETH RYCROFT BOTH OF: RR 2 SEXSMITH ALBERTA TOH 3CO AS JOINT TENANTS 	MUNICIPALITY: COUNTY OF GRANDE PRAIRIE NO. 1 REFERENCE NUMBER: 172 034 606 +1						
REGISTERED OWNER (S) REGISTRATION DATE (DMY) DOCUMENT TYPE VALUE CONSIDERATION 172 131 068 27/05/2017 SEPARATION - LINCS OWNERS THOMAS FLOYD RYCROFT AND CAROLE ELIZABETH RYCROFT BOTH OF: RR 2 SEXSMITH ALBERTA TOH 3CO AS JOINT TENANTS 							
REGISTERED OWNER (S) REGISTRATION DATE (DMY) DOCUMENT TYPE VALUE CONSIDERATION 							
REGISTRATION DATE (DMY) DOCUMENT TYPE VALUE CONSIDERATION 172 131 068 27/05/2017 SEPARATION - LINCS OWNERS THOMAS FLOYD RYCROFT AND CAROLE ELIZABETH RYCROFT BOTH OF: RR 2 SEXSMITH ALBERTA TOH 3CO AS JOINT TENANTS 							
172 131 068 27/05/2017 SEPARATION - LINCS OWNERS THOMAS FLOYD RYCROFT AND CAROLE ELIZABETH RYCROFT BOTH OF: RR 2 SEXSMITH ALBERTA TOH 3C0 AS JOINT TENANTS 	REGISTRATION					CONSIDERATION	
AND CAROLE ELIZABETH RYCROFT BOTH OF: RR 2 SEXSMITH ALBERTA TOH 3CO AS JOINT TENANTS 		27/05/2017		DN -			
AND CAROLE ELIZABETH RYCROFT BOTH OF: RR 2 SEXSMITH ALBERTA TOH 3CO AS JOINT TENANTS 							
CAROLE ELIZABETH RYCROFT BOTH OF: RR 2 SEXSMITH ALBERTA TOH 3C0 AS JOINT TENANTS 	THOMAS FLOYD R	YCROFT					
BOTH OF: RR 2 SEXSMITH ALBERTA TOH 3CO AS JOINT TENANTS ENCUMBRANCES, LIENS & INTERESTS REGISTRATION NUMBER DATE (D/M/Y) PARTICULARS 172 065 099 10/03/2017 EASEMENT	AND						
RR 2 SEXSMITH ALBERTA TOH 3C0 AS JOINT TENANTS ENCUMBRANCES, LIENS & INTERESTS REGISTRATION NUMBER DATE (D/M/Y) PARTICULARS 172 065 099 10/03/2017 EASEMENT	CAROLE ELIZABE	TH RYCROFT					
SEXSMITH ALBERTA TOH 3C0 AS JOINT TENANTS 	BOTH OF:						
ALBERTA TOH 3C0 AS JOINT TENANTS ENCUMBRANCES, LIENS & INTERESTS REGISTRATION NUMBER DATE (D/M/Y) PARTICULARS 172 065 099 10/03/2017 EASEMENT	RR 2						
AS JOINT TENANTS ENCUMBRANCES, LIENS & INTERESTS REGISTRATION NUMBER DATE (D/M/Y) PARTICULARS 172 065 099 10/03/2017 EASEMENT	SEXSMITH						
ENCUMBRANCES, LIENS & INTERESTS REGISTRATION NUMBER DATE (D/M/Y) PARTICULARS 172 065 099 10/03/2017 EASEMENT							
REGISTRATION NUMBER DATE (D/M/Y) PARTICULARS 172 065 099 10/03/2017 EASEMENT	AS JOINT TENAN	TS					
REGISTRATION NUMBER DATE (D/M/Y) PARTICULARS 172 065 099 10/03/2017 EASEMENT							
REGISTRATION NUMBER DATE (D/M/Y) PARTICULARS 172 065 099 10/03/2017 EASEMENT					 . TNTEDECTC		
NUMBER DATE (D/M/Y) PARTICULARS   172 065 099 10/03/2017 EASEMENT		EN	COMBRANCES	, LIENS (	x INIERESIS		
172 065 099 10/03/2017 EASEMENT	REGISTRATION						
	NUMBER D	ATE (D/M/Y)	PAR	RTICULARS			
AS TO PORTION OR PLAN: PORTION	172 065 099	10/03/2017	EASEMENT				
			AS TO PORT	ION OR P	LAN: PORTION		

PAGE 2 # 172 131 068 +1

TOTAL INSTRUMENTS: 001

THE REGISTRAR OF TITLES CERTIFIES THIS TO BE AN ACCURATE REPRODUCTION OF THE CERTIFICATE OF TITLE REPRESENTED HEREIN THIS 8 DAY OF FEBRUARY, 2018 AT 01:44 P.M.

ORDER NUMBER: 34525819

CUSTOMER FILE NUMBER: MRC/wf



## \*END OF CERTIFICATE\*

THIS ELECTRONICALLY TRANSMITTED LAND TITLES PRODUCT IS INTENDED FOR THE SOLE USE OF THE ORIGINAL PURCHASER, AND NONE OTHER, SUBJECT TO WHAT IS SET OUT IN THE PARAGRAPH BELOW.

THE ABOVE PROVISIONS DO NOT PROHIBIT THE ORIGINAL PURCHASER FROM INCLUDING THIS UNMODIFIED PRODUCT IN ANY REPORT, OPINION, APPRAISAL OR OTHER ADVICE PREPARED BY THE ORIGINAL PURCHASER AS PART OF THE ORIGINAL PURCHASER APPLYING PROFESSIONAL, CONSULTING OR TECHNICAL EXPERTISE FOR THE BENEFIT OF CLIENT(S).